Carlow Stages Rally,

Mon May
Pos Car

18 72
34 43
38 71
39 79

4 15
16 8
25 68

9 36
13 33
20 35
22 24
26 37
24 70
30 47

5 5
19 44

1 1
17 20

7 18

8 14
28 77
36 57
37 56
15 26
35 60

6 10
10 9
14 12
21 27
32 74
33 75
31 62
11 30
12 17
27 50
29 54

2 4
23 38

3 6

Carl ow Mark 1|1

2009
11 08:46:26 2009

Driver/ Codriver

St ephen Carey/ Mark Lee

Enmet WAt chorn/ Steve McNulty
Davi d O eary/ Ger Power

Pat Rowan/ Deni se Rowan

James Travers/ Robert Nol an
Tomas O Rour ke/ Thomas Scal | an
Pet er Murphy/ Ai den McLoughlin
Ant hony Nevi |l e/Brian Sinnott
Padraig Neville/Any Ryan

Pat Neville/M Morrissey

Ci aran Cl oke/ Robert Power

Paddy Murphy/ Caroline Ceary
Brendan O Rour ke/ Donal O Meara
Edwar d Kel |l y/ Paul Kelly

Tommy Doyl e/ Andrew Purcel |

JP Rut h/ Mari a Kehoe

M chael Barrabl e/ Dernot O Gor nan
Ni gel McG nn/ Cat herne Slevin

LI oyd Hut chi nson/ Kevi n Fl anagan
Paddy O Dwyer/ Davi d Byrne

John Kel | y/ Paul Furl ong

Danny Byrne/ M ck O Donoghue

Al bert Dalton/Philip Duggan
Mark Cul | en/ Paul Cul I en

Pi erce Snr Doheny/ Brendan Dawson
Dami en McCart hy/ Eanmon Hayes
Martin Cunni nghanm John Fitzpatri
Mar k Ger aght y/ Col m Doherty
Jason Ryan/ Tadgh O Sul li van
Seanus Flynn/lan Minnelly

A lie Tynan/ Dam en M Connel |
Mccabe Andrew Ki m Ryan

Joe Smullen/Ger Cullen

All en Treacy/ Bob Fitzgerald

Paul Lacey/ Art hur Wl she
Mcgrath Adrian/Lyons Cat herine
Terence O Shaughnessy/E. McGrath
Bi I Iy Coogan/John Smthw ck
John Soners/John MG ath

Chal | enge, 2009

Col in Davi es/ Kati e Davies

Larry Murphy/Lee Mirphy

Tony Canny/ Ai dan Canny

M chael Nevi n/ Des Moran

Kevi n O Donohoe/ Paddy Mur phy
Pat Shortall/difford Perse

Bri an Doyl e/ Syl vest er Shaughness
Enda O Brien/John Butler

Cyril Kerr/Noel Coogan

Noel Wade/Janes Qui gl ey

M chael McGrath/Patrick Del aney
Adrian Evans/Llinos Jones

Larry Brady/ Ant hony Brady

M chael Dow i ng/ David Dow i ng
Sam Snyt h/ Al an Snyt h

M cky Curran/ Al an Wite

Seanmus Doyl e/ Kevin Barry

Tonmas Davi es/ Gwnfor Jones
Trevor Cul bert/Russell Dagge
Ali stair Fingleton/Debbie G eene
Mei rion Evans/ Paul Wakely

Dami en Hagan/ St ephen Hagan
Jason Roche/ Patrick Roche

Hugh Geraint Jones/Llion WIIliam Ford

Make

Honda Civic EK4
Peugeot 106
Honda Civic 1.6
Opel Corsa
Renault dio
Honda Givic Typ
Renault dio
Subaru | npreza
Subaru | npreza
Subaru | npreza
Subaru | npreza
Subaru | npreza
Peugeot 206 Cup
Peugeot 106 GTi
Renault dio
Peugeot 306 GTlI
Ford Focus

M t subi shi Lanc
Austin Cooper S
Vauxhal I Nova
Suzuki Swift GT
Peugeot 106 Xsi
Peugeot 106 Ral
Darrian T90
Opel Corsa
Honda Givic
Honda GCivic

Opel Corsa
Honda Givic
Ford Focus
Honda Civic Vte
Vauxhal I Nova
Peugeot 205 RWD
Toyota Coroll a
Ford Escort M
Vauxhal | Astra
Toyota Coroll a
BMWV MB

Toyota Celica 1

Ford
Ford
Ford
Ford
Ford
Ford
Ford
Ford
Ford
Ford
Ford
Ford
Ford
Ford
Ford
Ford
Ford
Ford
Ford
Ford
Ford
Ford
Ford

Escort
Escort
Escort
Escort
Escort
Escort
Escort
Escort
Escort
Escort
Escort
Escort
Escort
Escort
Escort
Escort
Escort
Escort
Escort
Escort
Escort
Escort
Escort
Escort
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by d ass

Fi nal -

Cl ass Pos
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Ti me

13:
24:

47
48

Carlow Stages Rally,

2009

Mon May 11 08:46:26 2009

Pos

14
20
26
28
1
2

Carl ow Juni or Stages Rally,

Car

228
232
218
235
202
201

Driver/ Codriver

Ni al | Fortune/Janes Kelly
Kevi n Rumens/ Kay Tayl or
Johnny Murphy/ Martin Nol an
John Brennan/ Pi erce Doheny

Si nron Mauger/ Ken Bl anche
Seanmus O Connel |/ Bri an Duggan

2009

J3
J5
J1
J2
J7

Kenny O Brien/ Frank Dwyer
Shane Hade/ Orl a Kavanagh
John O Connor/ Carri e Moroney
Dam en Roche/ Stuart Roche
Joe Nacey/Ni all Witty

Make

Ford
Ford
Ford
Ford
Ford
Ford

Escort
Escort
Escort
Escort
Escort
Escort

X RRFR

Vauxhal | Nova
Suzuki Swift GT
Ford Escort G3
Honda Civic
Honda Civic EK4

C assification
by d ass

Fi nal -

Cener al

Cl ass Pos
21 10
21 11
21 12
21 13
22
22
23
23 1
24
24
24 1
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Ti me

12:
17:
19:
20:
07:
. 07:

32:
38:
33:
122
36:

19
00
41
40
46
54

50
35
20

04




